
SUNDAY MORNING, JUNE 29, 1924

;tc,7 1 It II I ' envelopes, .........doTasto, A. F..100.00etc..driver, at plant. , registrationBoyer, C, Eblack- -Glovea. . Arthnr,i U 8.80
Road Roller Account

Buffalo Roller Sales Co.,
: .scarifier, cran brasses.

24.00DSSIONERS! COURT 89.50smithing . V. . .'. ... .in I'll. Jl.J 28.00
27.38
22.50Hawkins. Ben 11.' work on

Wheeler, Gene, shoveling
. dirt . ...... .......

Market Road No. 33.
Drager, P. G., for rent of

ground for storage of
gravel ..............

fcetc. .1720.93 , trucks, etc ........ 161.02
Hawkins. William, do..,. 122.25

54.00

12.00
12.80
15.00

, 9.60

Herren. J. H.. surveying.5.00Dresner, Alfred, repairs 100.00etc. 90.00weiher... a. . 91.35 Hauser Bros., powder, fuse. Hoven. Oscar, rebuilding

Patton Bros.," pea holders,
fasteners, etc

Riichardson, Vera A., can-
vasser of votes ........

Rodgers Paper Co., Manila
: envelopes 1

Stiff Furniture Co., II. L.,
. . rental of table, chairs',

etc. . V - . 1

, Sheriffs Account
Bower, O. D., cash adv.

for. auto hire, etc. .... 1

Premmer, Roy, do ...... Z:

Knowland & Unruh, no- -
tlces to appear-I- court . !

Kress, Fred, tax clerk .. I

Pacific Tel. & Tel. Ca.,

11.9Ccaps .. I ............ .Dresner. Paul.1 night watch nilA driver, etc. . . 217.00
90.00
'85. o
75.00

2.92Mcllwain. Lester, onman at Diant 59.50 Junk, Anna M., ground tak

Following is the official
publication of the record of
claims before the Marion
county commissioners court
for the June Term; 1924

6.40
6.40 trucks, etc. 120.75

4.89

178.00

133.25

12.00

- 48.00

S3. 2en for fin v... .....Griggs, jc. R. sett and team

clerk . . . ...
Mills, Amie, do
Minto, Mabel, do

- " Recorder's Office
Qlark, Nellie J.i deputy re-

corder ..............
Englebart, Alma, do'...".
Crann. Eva, clerk . . . . . .
Crasford, Helen, do ... .
Bcecroft, Myrtle, do . . . .

Treasurer's Office
Richardson, W. Y., deputy
...county treasurer .
Lee, A. A., deputy assessor
Sbelton. R-- . do .......'Roberts, Eva, clerk ....
Humphreys, Grace, do . .
Geer,-A.-A.- ,- deputy ... .
Moisan. G. J., do .......
Hall. II. W.. do V. . . . . . -
McNamee, R., do ..

Stninke. A. B.. on pileBrown, Ed, shoveling dirtat Diant . . . . . . 60.00 driver, at' plant, etc... 100.00

Diager, D. G., cash adv.
for exp. ,. ............

Miller, Ray,, wood deliv-
ered

River Plate Steel Co., scar-
ifier teeth, etc. .......

Tanquary, J C. M., cutting
wood

Barrett, Frank," wood deliv-
ered . . . ..... ... , ... .

Kephart, M. F., wood
Kirsch, A. P., wood
Schneider, Fred, wood . .

Wipper, Herman, do ....

24.00
82.00

28.80
100.00Kron. Erwin, oiler and re-- Barkmeyer. Peter, hauling.Brown. ;W. J shoveling 1

dirt 1 .............. . 115.00with the amount allowed. water, etc 25.05pairins . . J. ......... 91.35 110.00Grace. H. T at crusher.Campbell, Kenneth, runLickel.- - L. H..! firing and ; 10.00 hauled wood etc. ..... . .111.00 1 U.Iroller, ,etc. .rep. at plant ; 84.00 50
00

77.
C3. Hulen. S. L. firfng donkey,I 4 00 Chapman, Oscar, on fresno

55.00
92.00
13.50

bills continued, etcr accord-
ing to the records in the of-

fice of the county clerk.

(Continued from Saturday)

Hoven, Otto, foreman and on grade, etc. . . . .V .' ... 58.70

The, telephone servicts
Portland Electric Power

Co., gas service. ......
S.'meral. .Elsie B., tax

turnover clerk .......
Davis, Tom, shoveling dirt

90.00
- 90.00

- 80.00
110.00
170.00
110.00

. .125.00

Harold. R. R.. bankingmileage . . .... . - 139.80 51.00 leppen, L. A., do -

32.00
J2-0-0
35:20
91.00

rock. etc. . . . 102.00 1:.120.00
Keithler. A. F.. at plant.Folkl.-John- , do

Lipp, E. S., foreman .... Miscellaneous Bridges60
Mattson, Charles, weigher

at plant ............ . 62.1
Persey, William A., shov- -

41,
11. etc. 110-2- 5

Terry, B. F., deputy. .
District Attorney's16.0020 Office -Wolf, George B., on Fres Kintz. Dan. hauling water.

Dent, Ralph, hauling grav- -
: el ,.
Dent, Wilber. do ... 1 . . .

Hampton, Bryant, - shovel-
ing dirt

Hampton, Clint, do .... . V

Hampton, Louis, do
Moris, Carl, do . .....
Osburn, Elmer, do7. .
Williams, Avery, do ....
Williams, Henry, hauling

dirt ................
Market Road Xo. 3

Bear. Earl, , pulled grader
.. with tractor..........
Witzel. R. O.. run grader.
Ashford. George, hauling

gravel . . ............ .
Barber. Royal, shoveling

gravel ....... V

Davidson. Glen, do
Doerfier, Joe, hauling

gravel ..............
George, Walt, do .......
Hubbard,- - L., shoveling

gravel .

Ivsley. Clifford, do ... V. .
Wooldrig. Joe, hauling

gravel . . . ... .
Russell. S. H.. foreman .

Market Koal No. O
Ball, Edward, on bridge.

shoveling dirt, etc
De Lespinasse, Bert, on

bridge, etc. . . . V. .....
Fisher, J. S.. lumber. ....
Fobart. A., piling.
Frye, Mrs. Caroline, piling
McLaughlin, Max, hauling

dirt . V.
Palmer, Earl C. hauling

dirt, piling, etc. .....
Pulley, Bruce. cutting

piling, on bridge, etc.. .

Neelands. Kathrvn. stenogno .".eling gravel 42.00 etc. 102.0066.00
66.50

16.00
12.00
12.00

Amort, Geo., wood. ...... rapher ... 50.00Knight. O. D.. rolling, atSiegmund, Floyd L., time-- 75.00
78.00 Amort. .John, drawing Court Houseplant, etc 114. 4 5keeper . 24.00 50gravel 46

150.00

30.40
40.00
10.30

Lanbert, E. G., making
out claims, checking72.75Amort. R. O., do.

Morgan, C. L. janitor . 70.00
Hobson, L., do 70.00
Hill. W. W.. do 70.00

Scollnrd Paving I Ma 11 1 Account
Drager, D.'.G 4 cash adv. 41.60

- Sayles, William, hauling
. gravel and making road
to pit

Todd, Earnest, cutting
brush ...............

Todd,' Ray, do . ... . V. . .
Tomasek; John, gravel . .
Turnidge, David., hauling

grarel
Whitenian, Claude, do . . V

Whiteman, John, patch

117.00 time, etc 19.2j0Butliner, J.. do..
Dan Hauser. X. J.. shov16.00 Suierinteiident'M OfficeMack. F. B.. at plant... . 16.00

21.00
12.00
15.00

100.00
100.00

Armstrong H. A. on bridge
Armstrong. M. B., do ....
Bartrurf.'D. E., do ..... .
Fandrick, Gust, do
Haslebacker, A. J., hauled

piling V.
Kerndon, A. J., on bridge
Z'elinski, W. O., do
Archibald, Irwin, do ....
Robl, Gregory, do ......
Rasmussen, Antone, do . .
Webb, J. O., do,
Zielinski, Ed, do .......
Fischer, Phillip, bridge
' foreman f ............

for frt. on gravel, etc.. 1248.73
Mopree Drug Store, rosen 1.00 32.40eling gravel . V. Reld. Cora E.. assistant. . 100.00Missler. Gale,, on grade.42.00 Dozler, Geo., drawing gravregon Electric! Ry. CoO.. etc. . i . ... V. . . . . . 29.6051.00

78.00
Poor Account Cont'td

Bvrd. VV. H.. county phy100.7el, scraping, etc. .... . .84.50 Missler. J. H.. rep. forrental station grounds. 10.00 Ftzel, Geot., drawing grav tools 25.00Spaulding Logging Co., sician . . . ; 65.00
White. Nona: spec. poor.. 75.00

State Industrial Accident
Commission, cont. on ac-

count A. C. InsVS. O.
Burkhart, dep. sheriff . . 4.'

State Industrial Accident
Commission, cont. on ac- -;

count Acc. Ins. Roy
'Bremmer, dep. sherirf. 4

Western Union Tel. Co.,
telegram

Clerk'w Account
Farrar, John H., stamped

. envelopes ........... 4C.f
Moores & Co., Ross E.,

transcripts of Judgments 1.

Pacific Tel. & Tel. Co., tho
telephone . service ..V.

Patton Bros., ink, erasers,
pens, etc ............ '3.:

Remington Typewriter Co.,
carbon C.

Recorder's Account
Brooks, Mildred R., cash

adv. tor stamps 4.1
Court House Account

Commercial Book Store,
the, vault truck 44.C

Recorder's Office Cont'd

100.00
0

100.00
el 54,75 Mix. Arthur, on grade, etc. 53.60Chas. K., fire clay ... 2.34 27.60 RIkks. W. A., on erade.78.00 Falk, A., do.......

Feiber, Frank, doUnion Oil Co; of Calif., Stock Inspector's Of rice
Morehouse, W. II., county6 4.9 foreman, etc... 83. 7oasphalt ........... . .4217.03 Gerris. Harry, do. ....... veterinarian .......... 53.60208.70 Scranton. Frank, on grade.79.60Bartruff, Omer, dumpin shoveling, patching, etc. 70.40Gilbert, IFred. do

Hooper. E. A., dumping Health Officer
Cashatt. C. E.. county205.69

28.50
135.00

72.00

Miscellaneous Accounts
Adams Hardware Co., ga.s, Simpson. Frank, on grade.trucks ....t ..... 34.40

Bartruff. Robt.. on roller 66.00 9.80 health officer. .. . . . . . . 50.00etc 48.00gravel, shoveling dirt,
etc 98.1419.80Bass. G. T., at plant, on Stowell, A. C, helping67.93 Sealer of Weights and Measures

Jones. . J, F., sealer ofKeene, Lloyd, drawing stake, etc. 3.a054.7gravelpile driver,, etc. ...... . 86.50
Blaschko F. J., shoveling 37.62 weights and measures.. 44.99Van Handel. Antone, on

25.30

87.06
100.00

.
''

10.70
24.00
11.60
15.40
8.00

- 9,60
- 6.40

6.70"

4.20
12.00
12.00

Kuntz, John, shoveling grade ............... 32.00Blaasingame. H. D., head gravel .............. Vaughan. C. L.. on grade 48.55raker ..... V. .... 53.75

66.45

22.03

59.20

roofing, etc
Associated Oil Co. gasoline
Burns, W. E., babbitt,

. bushing, etc. ........
Cbanslor & Lyons Co.,

wrenches, hammers, etc.
Cladek & fTate, welding

scrapers, casting, etc. . .
Clendening & Miller, tubes,

pistons, etc
Culver, W. J. roadmaster's

County Court and Commission
Downing, W. H., judge's

traveling expenses. .... 4.10
Hunt, J. T., co. com. sal-

ary and exp.... .109.65

Kuntz, Peter, do
McAllister, Dexter, draw Waggoner. Dick, foreman

27.00

81.75

79.60

33.20

38.40
97.50

Buschkowsky, f Albert, at
plant and night watch on grade, header, etc.. . 64.i0Stauffer, John B., on ing gravel, plowing, etc Pacific Tel. & Tel. Co., the,Ware. Eugune. on grade.

30.80
32.40

96.00

123.00

73.20

McAllister. V. J.. drawingman ; 97.00 Smith, J. E., do... 94.40hauling water, etc 112.50gravel, scraping, etc. . : telephone services .... C.2',

(Continued on page 4)Circuit Court AccountButterfleld, Bert, slipping 29. ,Road District Xo. L"5'i Cont'd
bridge and fill. .......

Welty, Levi, oh bridge,
etc.

Painter. R. C, foreman..
Market Road Xo. IO

Mills,. D., shoveled gravel. Aupperle, J. A., juror. ... t 7.00gravel ..,.4......... 66.00 Oregon Gravel Co., gravel 28.50etc. ................ Jefferson, W. S., do 10.00Davis. Chas., I unloading Small. Hugh T.. truck293.00salary and expenses ...Neshfelt, Jasper, shoveled Jory, Flora B., do.V. 6.40hauling tools 3.00Culver, W. J., cash adv. forAnderson, Dan, hauling 1.60gravelgravel .... 4 ........ . 77.60
DehutDave, on grade .. . 34.40 Doerfier, Martin, Jr., madirt English. E. R., do 12.00

Smith, Guy H., do 8.00frt. and telegrams ....
cadam and general reAtwood, G. W., hauling

8.01

105.84
adv.Dunn; TV J., doj. 37.60 pairs 6.40

Neshfelt, Joe, do. .......
Schab. Frank, do. . ......
Schnider, Joe, grading. . . .
Schnider, John, shoveled

6.00

154.00

69.00

rock and gravel. ......
12.00
12.00
12.00

3.20

work on roads
. Whitker. William, hauling

. gravel, etc.' ..........
Sayles, D. F.V patrolman .

Road District Xo. DO

Hock Bros., powder,, fuse,
caps . . . . , . . V. . . , :

. Miller, Robert grading . ".
4

V' Btheldler, Adolph, do . . .
- Scheidler, Joseph, do . . V.
.Kellogg. S.W., grubbing.
Woodford, Milton, shovel-- -

ing .........
hiltz. Henry, do &. . . ...
fetzel, Olie, shoveling .'.

. inz, V. R., tractor ont.
grader .....,.--
ellman. Leo, hauling

rown, Shirley, do ..... .
Town,', Lesley, do ..... .
.jtnrue. Severt, dor. . . . .

Dunagan. W. Im do ....
Eisenhart, Fred. do. . . .
Heinz, Chas., patrolman . V

Track Account
Bernard Motor Co., P. A.,

gas and oil
Berkey.'J. W., grease cups,

coils, etc.. . . . ........
Clark's Tire .House, tube

rep. ......
Columbia Tire Corp.. cas-

ings, t ....... .
Day & Zosel, tube and tube

" tepair . . . . . . ; . . . i, . .
Great. Western. Garage, .

tire rep. . . .......
Ira Jorgensen, solid tires,

Firestone tires, etc.... ;

Mssten, V. Lt. gas ......
McAIvin. W. R. & J. H

rep. cushion. ........ .
Oregon State Highway

Com., crank case , re- -

Drager, D. i G., cash
for exp.

Doughtbn & Marcus1,
IFandrich. Dan. shoveling. 37.62

Zuber, John, do 12.40
Colvin, Chas. E., do 10.80
Culver, StellaC, bailiff . . 21.00

27.00
48.40
70.40

70.40
54.40

Lorence, Elmer, graderBrian, Walter. hauling highHall George, night watch team. 30.00rocks, etc. ............ gravel ..............man ...... . ... 45.50 Poor Account Cont'dRoad District Xo. 8930.00 Crann. Wm., shoveling Thatcher, Pat, do, etc.. .
"51.04

4.85
Hall. Henry. sDravine and

white, etc
Emmett, E. G., gaskets,

asbestos, etc
Schmidt. Peter, relief. .'. . 12.00Ames Hardware, nails,dirtt 36.00 32.40Vollman, John, do. . Circuit Court Account Cont'dshovel, etc 2.70Hugille, J. H.. haulingsanding pavement 22.00

Hankes, John, weighing.. 40.07 Wells. B. D.. grading,' Stayton Crusher Acct. Cont'dFarmer Hardware Co., Ray93.00rock, shoveling dirt. etc. Kirk. Thomas, Juror 7.40
Pruitt, A. F do. 4.60drawing, gravel, etc. Allis. W. B.. wood. . ..... 513.00Haven. Charles, firing vat 37.40 Layman, H. E., dumping 135.00

13i2.00
L steel rope, ply belt,
etc.Wells, M. E., drawing Indigent Soldier AccountHopfinger, Jake, raking,. 53.75 wheel scraper, etc. . . . 488.38gravel54.00

18.00
GENERAL FUND

Miscellaneous Accounts Seymour, John P., reliefHunt, T. J., Sp., feeding Martin, Al., hauling dirt. V Wolf. Jacob. shoveled 00for Irving Bunce 2oOwen. C. E., sharpening
Farrar, John A., P. M.,

for printed and stamped
envelopes ........... 113

U. G. Boyer, county ciera.gravel .............. Carson. Harry V., relief
' drum 40.60
Judy, Dick, unloading cars 16.00
Kistner, Emil, shoveling.. 57.62

3.55shovels, etc. . ..... . .60 cash adv. for gophers,Young. J. F., shoveled dirt
68.00
28.80

92.00
Paine. E. E., hauling dirt, for John Sletton 50.00

. Gopher and Mole BountyMcAllister, C. L., drawing Fleener Electric Co., cord,Koch, Mike, f unloading 126.00rocks, etc.

20.58

14.81

.35

27.94

7.55

.50

38.62
1.84

5.60

fuse, etc . . . 6.20 Hayes. Lucien, bounty oncar ...... . V 16.00 gravel, etc. ...........
Market Road Xo. 27

USED AND REBUILT TlTi:.
WRITERS

At a Savings of 30 to CO
Per Cent

Underwoods Royals
Remingtons L. C. Sm!l!

Positive Guarantee given wit'
v Every Machine ,

Pond, R. Y., shoveling dirt Galarneau, f Edward J., gophers, etc. ..........Koch, W. C.,i weighing 72.00etc. 70
805.39Ditter, E. A., gas and oil graded .4 j. ............ 18.40gravel and sand. ... . . . 40.00 Sneider, Fred dumping Bevier, George, do. ......

Boyer, U. G., for cash adv.Market Road No. 32 Great Western Garage, gasKrechter, Ed.,Nshoveling. . 37.62
Ledtke. Will, 'on grade.. 37.60 4.00Hart. R. L.. chairman ....wagon, spreading grav-

el, etc.. oline, etc." 3.43Market Roads No. 31 and 3272.00
12.00McClure, T. J., loading Hammond Lumber Co.. 100.00

and

for bounty on gophers,
moles, etc
Expenses, Registrations

" Elections
Brenner, Roy, driving pins 10.50Sonnen, J. M., hauling dirt

Van Fleet. Arthur, shovtruck . . . ............ 37.40 com Ro, "etc 398.58Cuttler, Ben, on grade... 9.60McCaffery, Frank, feeding eling dirt............' Hardesty & Lewis, A. A.Ferry, Frederick, plowing 3.00

etc. 100.00
Matilda Whiting, relief . . 10.00
Geo. P. Litchfield, bailiff. 3.00
Allona Alison, relief 25.00
Letta M. Barnes, do V. 5.00
Emma R. Branam, do .... 14.00
Mrs. Clara Chapelle. do . . 25.00
Lula Coppock, do 15.00
Flora Tj. Holley, do .... 9.35
Christine Howe, do 15.00
Minnie Myrtle Kliewer, do 17.50
Ett McGrath, do 10.00
Delia Eda Pence, do .... 10.67
Lulu Jane Phillips, do . . . 15.00
Mrs., Effie May Savage, do 25.00
Rose Mary Sawyer, do ... 30.00
Mary Seeger, do 7.50
Blanche Elizabeth Slavens, -

do . . . . 17.50
Mrs. E. H. Riggs ". . . . V. . . J 10.00

RUBBER STAMPS and SEALS
Everything in rubber "Etampj

made In our own plant i
drum . v . ....... . 37.40 Bower, O. D., cash adv.Warney, E. E., shoveling &C. A., hauling crushedFisher. E. W., on headers 9.60

36.00

48.00
66.00

12.94acct. auto hire, etcMagnuson, O. L., unload dirt, etc. . . . . . . . . . Kirsch, August, shoveling rock ..1485.83 Boyer, C. E., canvasser ofing gravel, . .1 ...... . 38.40. 537.25i verse Gear.' etc.. gravel i . . . 6.40 Cooper Corp., Howard,Ziegler, Bill, do
Zimmerman, A. J., hauling 25.50votesMaguin, N., do.V ........ . 67.20 Kirsch. Timothy, hauling 85.63rooter, fresno, etc .... Commercial Book Store,Malone. L. M., foreman of 169.00rock, dirt, etc.. . ...... rock 12.00 Johnson, F. O.. salary andgrade work. .;. . . .., . ". . 58.75

17.45

63.43
Snyder, A. C, patrolman The, rubber stamp, tape,

etcLacoss, Charles, on grade, 2.30

All Makes of Typewriters Over-
hauled or Rebuilt by Expert
Workmen.
All Makes Rented $3.00 per
Month; $7.50 for three months

Morgan, L. E.; carrying expenses for deputyand foreman. 156.00 etc. 48.00 Crawford, E. C, auto hireroadmaster 161.60. .Market Road Xo. 13.water V. .... I ..... i . . 29.56
Nehl, iTed, --slipping -- grarel- - 6.00 Lacoss, Wm., shoveling delivering ballot .boxes ,40.00 6.00 --Jorgensen, Ira, tires, bolts,Cook, J. L., dragging. . . . gravel and on grade. . . 12.80 Ho bart, A. F.. moving elecPlat. Jim., spraying-- and 169.91Market Road No. 14 stakes, oxygen, etc. ....Lefler, Arthur, driving tion BoothsSanding pavement 55.0010.85 St. Paul Sand & Gravel Lambert, L. S., Salary and Boyer, U. G., Co. clerk, forpins 4 : 10.50Etirber, W., plant foreman 120.94 Jaquet, Chas., del. booths36Co., rock delivered .... 1169 expenses for deputy road cash to be adv. for boun-

ty on gophers, etc.?.. 100.00 for electionThomas, J. B., on grade, Loo mis, L. A., water boy. . 9.00
Morgan, R. M.. on grade. . 9.60 master . . ; . i . . . .. 168.00Tweedie, L. R.,. gravel de

46.00

2.50

48.00

37.50
37.50

12.50

COMMERCIAL BOO.
STORE

Salem, Oregon
'If It's for the office we Lave

Mills, Amie E., canvasserlivered 752.17 15. Boyer, U. G., Co. clerk, foretc .4. 25.80
Troudt, Adam, raking, . . . --144.00 Munkers, S. W-- , on head- - Lau. E. C, cement. .... .

Linde Air Prod. Co., Pa of votes.. .19.35 Tweedie. Roy, gravel .1302.88 ers . . . 9.60 cash to be adv. for boun-
ty on gophers, etc 100.00BelleQue, Frank, shoveling Minto, Mabel, do.. .......

Moisan, G. J., delivering
cific Coast, cylinder
rentalReuff,. Placidius, plowing,4.00 dirt ......... 4.V;.. .. U.4 0 Byrd. W. H.. examination 25.00

W. Carlton Smith, examinetc. 72.00 ballot boxesLulay- - Bros Lumber Co.,Brassel, F., do
16.00

8.00
SO.Ooj

Moores & Co., Ross E., cer106.00 ations 5.00lumber . . ;Brassell, Peter, hauling 462.82Sacre, Lyle, on headers . . 9.60
Simpson, J. H., do ...... 9.60 Read the . Classified Actificates of nomination.94.00 Mill City garage, gas and W. H. Byrd, examinations 5.00dirt and scraping.

50.75 Poor Accountoil ,Taylor, T. H., on grade . . 16.00 13.14McClure, T. J., shoveling
Kirk, R. E., relief forMiller, Fred J., road view16.00dirt97.50

8.00 Market Roads Miscellaneous

Tus. A. J.. unloading cars 5.20
Vachter, Frank; slipping
.gravel . . . 150.00

Welty, Levi, shoveling. . . 37.62
Whitcher. Chas.; on grade 22.40
Zumstin, Frank, unloading

cars . j . 19.20
St. Paul Paving Plant Accountt,
Case . Threshing Machine

Co., J. I., plates, bear-
ing, etc.. 459.75

Ernsi, C, H., roofing, nails,
etc. ... ,,i ....... . 33.69

Feeaaughty Machinery Co.
No. 10 plate. ........ . 21.70

Frank Ahrens 8.00er V 38.17Miller; Ray, hauling scrap Binegar, O. D., shoveling Baker, Mrs. Babe, relief.. 10.00Nathan, John B-- , black5.25ers dirt 93.67 Blixseth, Nellie, do V 15.00pipe ..... 2.60Van De Wiele, Clement,
Booth, Edd, shoveling grav Boys & Girls Aid Society. 25.00Oregon Gravel Co, gravel,shoveling dirt 16.00

.81.50

120.38

94.00

el ........' 76.80 pipe, crushed rock, etc. I 5372.1:Wampole, Clarence, haul Brinegar. Elizabeth, do .. 25.00
Buffun. W. B.. do .. 10.00Pac. Tel. & Tel. Co.. tel30.00 Burns, J. A., running rolling dirt and scraping..
Cain. Mrs. Gladys, do .... 20.00ephone services. . .Woodruff, Clyde, shoveling er .................

Pac. Tel. & Tel. Co.. The
14.40

C.30
dirt Davis, W. M., shoveling Carlson. C. Carl, do 10.00

Casteline, Wm.. do 10.00
16.00

HO.uOGroceteria Stores Co., roof Cook. J. L., foreman

130.00

97.82
91.02
66.47

dirt, raking, etc. .....

;. Red Arrow Battery Co.,
! battery, battery bo. etc.

. Smith & Watkins, tires,
tubes, etc.. . ..........

Stevenson, Earl, hauling,
' men, wood; etc. . . .

Tire Shop, The, tire, tube,
patches . . .....

Valley Motor Co., timer,
roller and pinion, etc.. .

Western Auto Supply Co.,
5 whistles ...............

Bailey, Lee. bringing truck
: from Salem .... .-

-. . ..." .
Bass. Charlton, driving'

truck, etc............
Branch. A. C, do.......
Bressell. W. M., do.'. . . .
Caspell, Frank, do. : .... . V
Connor. F. J., do. . . . ... . V;

Edwards. Geo. W., hauling
lumber, men, etc.. . . .

Evans, E. A., truck fore-
man V.

Cesner. Clifford, drove
truck ... i ....

Glover, G. E., fired don-
key, at plant, etc.. . . . . .

- Hill, M. O., ; drove truck,
etc. .... . .. . .

Johnson, Leonard, drove
truck, etc . . . . .

rark, W. R going after
Smith, Maurice, driving

truck .'....'
Wheeler, E. M., do.. . . V. ."

- Caterpillar Account.
Balloa Wright, valve.

etc
Drager. D. G., cash adv.

for frt
Holt Mfg. Co., The, disc.

coupliug, ring, etc....Jorgensen.- - Ira., babbit,
sharpened scarifierteeth, etc

Binegar, Walter, grading, -

rep. cat's, etc..
Bartruff, Robt., grading,

etc. . . , .
ScharfV Dan, ; operating

grader . . . .
Schare, Fred, grading, etc':
Smith, Maurice, do.. .....
ZielinskL W. O., do. , . . . . -

ing, oil can, etc.. ..... 4.37
104.00

94.00
Caswell. Mary, do 10.00

do........
atton Bros., 'memo books,
ink. etc..

Boaster, Howard, on grad Cleeson, Miner, do 2.6:30.00er Coldwell. Mrs. Mabel, do. 10.00
Irwin. W. L., relief for Le- -Kostenborder, W., do ....Kirk, R. E., hose. . . . . . . 3.00

Miller. Ray. wood 78.00
New berg Iron Works, The

Pearce, Lot L., handles,Faber, Harry, shoveling Kraps, The J. J., material la and Melford Cook . . 10.005.4927.20dirtsteel bands, etc. .... 1, . 8.75 books . Dodge, Ulyssa Ellen, re
oilcup, etc . . 1 ....... .

Pohle & Son, H., engine,
iron pillars, barb, plow.

Goeldl, Andrew, do
- 3 k00
161.00Oregon State Hospital, lief 10.00Mcllwain, Wm., foreman.Pillette. Basil, do., etc. .

50.75

4.t0

,11.00
66.00

donkey boiler.'. . . . . . . . 250.00 Engelhart, Mrs. Anna, do. 10.00etc... . . . . J 1131.60Shaw, A. C. helping surveyRay, W. M., sawing.....
Sanko, Edwin, shovelingPearce, Lot L.,' cash adv., - Fowler, John, relief for 1- -95.27

105.37
Tade, Henry, grading.

30.40
16.00

2.50

3.20
38.40

93.00

for frt. on repairs...... 15.55 self and daughter ..... 15.00shoveling dirt, etcdirtPortland Electric Power Gillingham, Nena, relief.. 20.00Tschida, John, shovelingCo., work on J journals. Gobin. Lizette. do 12.00dirt
Van De Weile. Clement, do
Wolf, Bernard, hauling wa-

ter, etc, ............transit, oil, etc.. . . . . 117.481.61 83.20
156.00

Portland Electric Power"
Co.. renewing lamps on
Will river bridge

Prestolite Co., inc., for
prestoiites .

Rosebraugh. W. W., mud
guard, plate, etc.......

Salem Fuel Yards, coal . .
Salem Hardware Co., csrew

drivers, sheet .iron

Utter, M. H., on fresno . . .

25.58

10.57

28.03
71.10!

Spaulding Logging Co.,
Haggard, Delia, do 40.00
Hardwick, Charles, do .. . 10.00
Harper, J. H., do 8.00Wager, J. Y., shovelingChas., K., lumber. .... . 14.02 Woodruff, Clyde, shovel- - "

ing dirt . . . . 28.80St. Paul Sand and Gravel dirt, raking, etc Hart, Grace A., do ...... 20.00
2.96

101.90 Co., delivered rock..,. 435.50
85.02

7.20
Haynes, Mrs. Caroline, do 10.00Wheeler, John. hauled

Tweedie. Roy. lumber..;. 216.81 Hendricson; Mrs. Mabel, do 8.00head pins
Horrom. Wm. F.. do 8.00Wilder. C, shoveling dirt.Cook. Jim, scraping. .... . 36.00

Crete. Gussie, at plant. .. . 94.50 Kays, Mrs. Tom, relief for13.73
203.95

831.00
etc. .Faber, Ed., running rock Tom Kays 20.00Branch, E. W.; services ofcruslier, etc. . . I , . . . . . ., 101.49 Lamoree, Arthur, relief.. 10.00man and team ........Faber, Harry, built at. Lunn, Mrs. O. C, do .... 10.00 S)125.00

88.50

87.20

156.00

76.80

54.00

Branson, Troy, shovelingplant . ; . . . 54.25 Edson, J. L., relief for Har

85.00

39.00
v i.

19.20

60.00
60.00
54.00

30.00
51.00

dirt. etc. ry Meeker 15.00Grieoenauer, John, fore-- ?

wrenches, etc
Salem Sand and Gravel Co.

grayel. . ..; ......... .
Salem Water, Light and

Power Co., water serv-
ices

Scholl Ss Sons, J., nails,
etc.

Scott, Harry W., dif. on
'saddle, dil, etc..

Shell Co. of Calif., oil,
grease, etc.

Smith, B. R., motorcycle

2.09

15.18Prubaker, O. L., plowing. Miller, James, relief 10.00man at plant . j . . i . . . . 150.07
Miller, Mrs. Vina H., do. . 10.00hauling dirt, etc. .. .'. :

5.00
156.00

34.50
Merten. Maurice, hauling

Miller, John H., relief forCrane, Frank, shoveling 5.15gravel i 21.00 J. J. Nelson 10.00100.00 dirt

Zolner, Joseph, running
steam roller .........

Market Road No. 20
Barnett, E.. wheeler . . . . .

Barnett. V. J., loading
wheeler and slips

Bates, Albert, on wheeler
and scrapers ........ V

Bates, H. S., on plow ...
Bident, Jos K., on wheeler
Bloom, D. C, slip scraper

and hauled water . . ... 4

Dencer, P. S., on wheeler. )

Dorman, H. W-- , dumping .

slips, etc. ....... ...
Farching, H. W., on plow
Jory, R. C, on : wheeler,

etc. :

Judd. P. S., ditching, etc..
McDonald, Sam, on wheel-

er and an scraper .....
Seeger, Murvin, ditching

and on fill

Pillette. Stanley, I built at Newton, O. D., relief . 10.00

OVER THE FOURTH

DAY HOLIDAY;
FRIDAY

2s:
80.00
54.40
7S.40

Davis, John, do ...... ... .Stayton Paving Plantt Account
Drager, D. G., cash adv. .

plant i 84.00 Nott. Cary C. do 25.00Gire. Paul, do ..........Wolf, Benard, dot. ...... 24.50 Brokke, T. H.. relief forofficer ........ . 124.69 Olea Pedersen 15.00Zurlinden, Robert, run-- fi29.10

8.45
Sowa, Paul, scarifire teeth.

ning-elevator- J.. 45.50 fresno blade, etc 48.: Reinhart. Rosalia, relief . . 12.00
Ross,-- Mabel, do 30.00 r,Miscellaneous Paving Plants Spanlol, Jacoob. iron, in

32.00
60.00

54.00
12.80

57.00

111.4:jector, oil cups. etc. . . .Barr, Theo. M., pipe, valve.

72.00
48.00

44.00

75.20

96.57
300.00

10.00
20.00
15.00

Sagsvold, Henry L., do . .
Schackman. Nancy J.. do .

Schaffitz. Mrs. Emma. do.
Spaulding Logging Co.,etc. . . . . ... . rrV. 47.01

McCleery. E. L., ? hauling
water and dirt .

Tage, C D., hauling dirt
Rowland. Elic, shoveling,

i patching
Stanley, Geo., shoveling

dirt ................
White, Fred, do ....... .
Wycoff. F. S., do .- -. .....
Daws, Willis, grader and

SATURDAY
and SUNDAY

Link-Be- lt Meese & Gott-- " Chas. K., lumber, stakes,
posts, etc 25.00446.09 10.00fried Co., pintle chain,

sprocket, etc. .?. ...... 399.23 Standard Oil Co., gas. oil.
Schwingler, Mary, do ...
Simmons, Anna May, do .
Smith. A. H.. do
Stalling. W. H., do ....
Stripling, Hulda, do ....

83.20
64.00 15.00etc. 485.56

for frt.
Hoflich Transfer Co., rope,

: belting, etc. . . . . . r. . . .
Keibert. C4 tor hauling

asphalt '. . . . . . .(.
j. . . . .

Patty Motor Co., roadster
Stayton Switch Board As-

sociation, telephone ser-
vice

Vlck Broc.i distributor
bearing, etc. . . . . . .- -.

HRammer. I. H., at pfant
Lyon. ; Richard, hauling

rock ..........
Spicer, Ralph, roreman at

plant ' . . . ; i . . . . . .....
Spicer, W. R., overhauling

plant' .... . . .

Standard Oil Co. ' fuel oil State Industrial AccidentMartin, on slip scrap- -Sees, 25.00
8.00

12.00
25.00

and prepaid frt. on as-

phalt .'. er Treiber, Anton, relief ....Commission, to cont. on
account acc. ins. for B.
R. Smith. Vickers. Mrs. Mae, do ...

30.40

42.00

42.00
60.00

32.00

4.6:United States Rubber Co.,

160
C 2.75
130.00

136.50

148.50

12L50

25.00Swart. H. S.. salary and Walkoski, Barbara, do . . .
Walt. Ida. do
Wanless. Gilmer, do .... 15.00

663.71

2.24
j
86.13
86.15

hose and connections .
Stayton Crusher

An unusual opportunity for a glorious week end
Take the whole family for an outing

SPECIAL LOW ROUND TRIP FARES
SPECIAL TRAIN SERVICE TO

NEWPORT JULY 4th

roller
Johnson. Albert, checking

gravel, etc ..........
Kester, M. B., hauling wa-

ter
McCarroll, Floyd, at plaut

and driving truck . . . .
Rigdon, Ed, gravel hauled

expenses deputy road
master . . .

Smith, C. C, on wheeler
and on slip

Trick, T. D., do . . . .'. . . .
Westenhouse, Edwin, load-

ing slips, etc........,
Westenhouse, W. W.. cut-

ting brush and services
at foreman

Miller, S. A., relief for RuBrown, G. L., gravel .... 156.00
59.50Taylor, W. A., road viewer dolf Wiedman ........Union Oil Co. of Calif.

10.00

8.00

10.00
10.00

Brown, Lucy E., do ... . .
Case Threshing Machine Wheeler, Mrs. Anna L., redistillate, gas. oil, etc.. ; 513.1: liefVan Cleave. L. M.. fore60.00Co.. J. I., cheek plate,

shaft, etc. ........... Whiting, Matilda, do ....
Williams. Alice Bertha, doWilliams, E.. cutting brush J (inman Scollard pa v. plant,

etc.

130.00

66.72

72.00

93.60
280.34

8.58

90.00

9,65

2.00

2.50

88.12

150.00! 2
12Lambert, L. telephone Weng, Charlie, do 50and loading slips and

wheelers ............ West Side. Gravel Co-- m.and ctg. on package . V

Through Tourist Sleeper leaves SalemTrain t3 3:13 a. m.. arriving Newport 11:10Returning Leaves Newport 6:15 p. m. July
Arrives Salem 4 : 4 4 a. m. July 7

a.
G -CALARIES

Sheriff Officegravel, cement, etc. . . 2325 .6933.60

33.60
Williams, Guy. holding Whitman. C. P.. bolt, fau Burkhart, S. O., dep. sher

Brown, G. L., loading rock.
Darby, L. A., firing eng'ne
Kromwell.'A hoist man at

plow . . ......... , . cet, rope. etc. 24.24 iff12.80Worth. John, loading slips

Joint Linn County
Fleming. R. C, fence

Joint INlk County
Thomas & Horton, engine
Buena Vista Garage, gas

'and oil
Porter, A. R., on ferry

boat
Simmons, W. D., hauling

cable
Snyder, B. A., operating

ferry, etc ......
Joint Yamhill County

Wiggins, Co.. Inc., nozzle. $555 ROUND
TRIIBrenner. Roy. docrusher V. . . . V. .". . . . . Market Road No. 21 files, bolts, etc.. . .. . . . 15.5: Lewis. J .W., do

. Kalcm Plant Account
CroUan, E. M., fir wood . . 175.20
Drager, D. O., aeh adv. . ' :

for frt. on asphalt .... 1469.27
Ramsden. Lloyd E., chain, ;

links, etc.' 3.25
Richardson Homer J test--

ing pavement r 24.00
Steinbock Junk Co.. .IL,.

Wheel barrow V i . . .T "1.00
Woodard Clark & Co., ben "

zole S . .'.., .'.-- t v. .
r 6.00

Beardsley. H. J.." rand .".'.220.00
Beecro.t, I., nthfe.jwatcli-vk.'..- --

.

r: n Ht plant ........ - 63.00
rrur'-ri- Jacob, self and

team at plant . . . .. .". . 6.00

Lampman. H. C.. engineer

124.69
124.69
K0.00

115.00
100.00

Cole Mfg. Co., handles. Willamette Equipment Co.,

434.47

. .75
92.00
52.50

97.13
72.00

24.75

97.50'"

1.00

Wrightmau, F. T., tax depLesley. Frank, running 8.30sledges, etcr . uty ................lirt worm, street kettle,
blades, etc ......... Sleeper fare (upper) one: way $1.50; (Lower $1.88).

For tickets and reservation ait at rw tii-- ici vt hi.54.10crusher .''..'V".V;i . Welty, Raleigh, grading Butler, S. J.Vdo L
Ash by, Claude C, foremanStayton, C. C, crutther-- erty Street, Southern Pacific SUtlo VhV. n " "lUand harrowing . . . . . . . Clerk' Office12.00

8.00 at tool house ......... Arms, A. M., deuty counman . ..... . v . . . . .... Welty, G., foreman .....
ty clerkVan (HandelV'Jpe, 'feeding "t Cook. J. L., rep. Newberg Blanchard, Roy. on trucks

Birdwell. W. S., running, Market Road No. 22
165.72
114.25

171.02
114.75

Wallace, Ruth E., do . . . .3.50Kaighin, J. A., shoveling roller, etc. ...........crusher ...... i .....
Market Road No. 2 Ivle, M. R.. do

110.00
100.00
58.06
80.00
40.45

? bridge TV. .... . .. . .
Yarahilt Electric Co.. elec-

tric service ,
19.20 Dawson. Ralph, on trucks Kleinke, Lila. do .......dirt ...

ainsden, Carl, on fresno 30.0 4.13City Garage, files .' Fleetwood, H. T., on pile Eschwlg, C. F., do ..... .


